12/31/2021

20 SPOT

CRISCASH

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
CRISCASH 5

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

0 oD WNLE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$15.00

$15.00
$2.50

$2.50
$9.00
$111.00
$129.00
$15.00
$20.00
$5.00

$289.00

$306.50

Winners

$7.00

$7.00
$0.00

$0.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.50
$3.25
$0.00
$2.00

$100.75

$107.75

OA

Hold
$8.00

$8.00
$2.50

$2.50
($6.00)
$46.00
$113.50
$11.75
$20.00
$3.00

$188.25

$198.75

ntOfSales
4.89

4.89
0.82

0.82
2.94
36.22
42.09
4.89
6.53
1.63

94.29

100.00

tedReturn

-0.29

0.79

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.73
0.74

ightedAve
-0.01

0.01

0.02
0.28
0.32
0.04
0.05
0.01

0.72



