	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$15.00	\$7.00	\$8.00	4.89	-0.29	-0.01
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$15.00	\$7.00	\$8.00	4.89		
	CRISCASH	5	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.82	0.79	0.01
CRISCASH	Totals:		\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.82		
	Regular	1	\$9.00	\$15.00	(\$6.00)	2.94	0.75	0.02
	Regular	2	\$111.00	\$65.00	\$46.00	36.22	0.78	0.28
	Regular	3	\$129.00	\$15.50	\$113.50	42.09	0.76	0.32
	Regular	4	\$15.00	\$3.25	\$11.75	4.89	0.76	0.04
	Regular	6	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	6.53	0.73	0.05
	Regular	8	\$5.00	\$2.00	\$3.00	1.63	0.74	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$289.00	\$100.75	\$188.25	94.29		
Grand Totals			\$306.50	\$107.75	\$198.75	100.00		0.72